
Jasper Electronics Manufacturing

Company Founded to make electronics for

Kimball Organs, the beginning of Kimball

Electronics

Last Organ Produced / Full Shift to

Contract Electronics Manufacturing

Medical Market Vertical Begins with 

the Bayer Contract

Established a Facility in Tampa, FL 

after the Acquisition of Reptron Electronics

Established a New, Global, Corporate

Headquarters

Kimball Electronics Reaches $1 Billion

in Revenue FY 2018

Expanded the Mexico Facility

2005

2008

2014

2015

Jasper Corporation acquires 

W.W. Kimball and the Kimball name

First Outside Contract / 

Beginning of Industrial 

Market Vertical

Began Focusing on Contract

Manufacturing

Beginning of Automotive Market

Vertical

Kimball Electronics Develops Plan for

Diversification and Globalization

Opened Facility in Laem Chabang,

Thailand

Opened Facility in Nanjing, China

Opened a New Medical Center of

Excellence in Poland

Began Trading on the NASDAQ Stock

Market under "KE"

Opened Facility in Timisoara,

Romania

Acquired Aircom Manufacturing 

in Indianapolis, IN

Acquired GES INC.

Expanded the Thailand Facility

Expanded the Poland Facility

2000

Acquired the Alcatel Plant in Poznan,

Poland

2007

2014

Kimball Electronics Spin Off from Kimball

International as a Separate, Public

Company

2015

2016

Acquired Medivative in 

Indianapolis, IN

2016

2018

2018

2021

Kimball Electronics Celebrates 60th

Year Anniversary

2022

2022

2023

1950

Jasper Corporation founded

1959

1961

1968

1972

Began production of Bareboard 

PCB'S / Mexico Facility Opened

1982

1985

1985

1999

Public Safety Market Vertical Begins 

with the Motorola Contract

1999

1999

2000


